Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEFARTMENT OF COMMERCE J.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or ecpy thereof.	
Name of conveying party: ANERGEN, INC.	Name and address of receiving party: Name: COULTER PHARMACEUTICAL, INC.
	Internal Address: SUITE 200
	Street Address: 1124 COLUMBIA STREET
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation - State DELAWARE Other	City: <u>SEATTLE</u> State: <u>W/A</u> ZIP: <u>98104</u>
Additional names of conveying parties attached?Yes _x_No	
Nature of conveyance: Assignment X Merger	Individual(s) citizenshipAssociation
Security Agreement Change of Name	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation - State
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Dates: 1) January 8, 2001 3) 2) 4)	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).
	1,995,806
Additional numbers attached? Yes _X_ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved
Name: Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: LORRAINE LINFORD	Enclosed
	x Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 6300	8. Deposit account number:
City: Seattle State: WA ZIP: 98104-7092	19-1090 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
LORRAINE LINFORD 2/10/03	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:4	
D:\NrPortb\\image\TARAA\355583_1.DOC	

TRADEMARK REEL: 2607 FRAME: 0220

de la

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"ANERGEN, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITE AND INTO "COULTER PHARMACEUTICAL, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "COULTER PHARMACEUTICAL, INC.", A CORPORATION ON ANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, M: RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001, AT 12 O'CLOCK P.M.



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

B100M 2481535

010038026

AUTHENTICATION: 0932658

Jan-08-2001 08:20am From-

STATE OF DELAWARE SSTERRARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CONSOLUTIONS² FILED 12:00 PM 01/08/2001 010010983 - 2481535

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF ANERGEN, INC. INTO COULTER PHARMACEUTICAL, INC.

The undersigned, the President of Coulter Pharmaceutical, Inc., it Delaware corporation, hereby certifies in connection with the merger of Coulter Pharmaceutical, Inc. and Anergen, Inc., a Delaware corporation, that:

 The name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations of the merger are as follows:

Name

State of Incorporation

Coulter Pharmaceutical, Inc. Anergen, Inc.

Delaware Delaware

- 2. An agreement and plan of merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of Section 251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 3. The name of the surviving corporation of the merger is Coulter Pharmaceutical, Inc.
- 4. The certificate of incorporation, as amended, of Coulter Pharmaceutical, Inc., a Delaware corporation, the surviving corporation, shall be the certificate of incorporation of the surviving corporation.
- The executed agreement and plan of merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation at 1124 Columbia Street, Suite 200, Seattle, Washington 98104.
- 6. A copy of the agreement and plan of merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost to any stockholder of either constituent corporation.
 - This Certificate shall be effective on the date it is filed.

DUCAPNWI (821.) 11911-1 (80) Jan-08-2001 08:20am From-

T-886 P.002/003 F-431

Coulter Pharmaceutical, Inc. has caused this Certificate to be signed by Steven Gills. its authorized officer, this 5th day of January, 2001.

SEED IP LAW GROUP PLLC

COULTER PHARMACIEUTICAL, INC.

By:____

Name: Steven 6,11:5

Title: President

ent, of margar analoguengen DCRCSP54W16921 1 11911-1 490 -2-

TRADEMARK REEL: 2007 FRAME: 0223